ITIME TRIAL DAME

Rank

11
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34
43
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Name Category
57 DELASSUS M, Women
62 CASTRYCK CAWomen
54 BAUDU LUCIEWomen
60 MOAL CLAIREWomen
59 LOIR CAROLIM'Women
67 REGNIER RONWomen
58 HOSTENS MAWomen

Country

Total
51.74
54.15
54.46
60.68
68.79
74.78
DNF



ITIME TRIAL HOMME

Rank Bib
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Name Category

24 MADORE MA Men
28 QUEMENEUR Men
11 DELAHAYE VI Men
33 ROISIN LUCA!Men
42 CASTRYCK TITMen
38 ADISSON TAN Men

2 LATIMIER LU(Men

8 BAROUH MA. Men
18 HENNIN VICT Men

6 AUBERTIN M. Men
48 MONASSE HL Men
26 PARASME VA Men
13 DODANE BEN Men
46 FORCADETTE Men
23 L'HUILLIER TF Men

1 LE NAOUR JU Men
40 BABEL EMILE Men

5 AMOSSE NIC(Men
22 LE FLOCH DE(Men
51 MANOURY L(CMen

9 BOUDELLAL FMen
32 ROGARD MAIMen
34 SIOUVILLE VIl Men
27 PICHARD ANTMen
49 LEPICIER ANT Men
36 VIGNERON B; Men
25 NEVEU BORIS Men
53 LATIMIER JUL Men
21 LATIMIER HU Men
47 HILLION OSK/Men
69 HUBERT ETIE/ Men
30 REBOUL AUG Men
41 BRECIN JULES Men
15 DUVAL ALEX/ Men

3 ACHOUR JALEMen
12 DELIOT GUILL Men
37 VUILLERMOT Men

7 AZEVEDO VAIMen

Country

Total
47.00
48.11
49.02
49.63
49.85
50.50
50.58
51.27
53.08
53.34
53.87
54.07
54.57
54.81
55.96
57.35
59.05
64.22
66.89
68.70
72.52
74.59
78.35
80.74
86.57
87.53
47.95
49.89
51.79
51.85
54.95
55.65
64.34
72.62
92.14
DNF
DNF
DNF

pen

faute
faute
faute
faute
faute
faute
faute
faute
faute
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